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Course timetable - CHEM 3871, Methods in Chemical Biology (Wks S2W3-S2W12)

Monday

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM
The The Lecture, Wks S2W3-
Chemistry || Chemistry ||S2W12 [=10]
Eg‘é't?‘é" Ez‘éﬁ‘é" Course: CHEM 3871
Wks S2W31| Wks S2w3/ fﬂgéé"l_sof‘é{:'gel'
S2W12 S2W12 T
[=10] [=10] Room: FST CSW
Courses: Courses:
CHEM CHEM
0200; 0200;
CHEM CHEM
1067; 1067;
CHEM CHEM
1068; 1068;
CHEM CHEM
1070; 1070;
CHEM CHEM
2472; 2472;
CHEM CHEM
2673; 2673;
CHEM CHEM
3163; 3163;
CHEM CHEM
3170; 3170;
CHEM CHEM
3270; 3270;
CHEM CHEM
3370; 3370;
CHEM CHEM
3471; 3471;
CHEM CHEM
3563; 3563;
CHEM CHEM
3576; 3576;
CHEM CHEM
3578; 3578;
CHEM CHEM
3579; 3579;
CHEM CHEM
3670; 3670;
CHEM CHEM
3671, 3671;
CHEM CHEM
3871 3871
Room: FST | Room: FST
CSWwW csw
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The The
Chemistry || Chemistry
Review Review
Centre, Centre,
Wks S2W3+{ Wks S2W3-
S2W12 S2W12
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CHEM CHEM
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CHEM CHEM
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CHEM CHEM
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CHEM CHEM
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CHEM CHEM
2673; 2673;
(.>5\ CHEM CHEM
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3471; 3471;
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CHEM CHEM
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CHEM CHEM
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08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Tue

Lab, Wks S2W4, S2W9 [=2]

Course: CHEM 3871
Staff: JALSA,Nigel; LALGEE,Lorale
Room: FST Chemistry Computer

Laboratory

Wednesday

Tutorial,
Wks S2W3-
S2W11 [=9]

Course:
CHEM
3871

Staff:
JALSA,
Nigel;
LALGEE,
Lorale
Room: LRC
T3

(T1)
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Thu

Friday
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Wks S2W3-
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Course:
CHEM
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Room: FST
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