

Course timetable - CHEM 3871, Methods in Chemical Biology (Wk S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Monday				The Chemistry Review Centre, Wk S2W12 Courses: CHEM 0200; CHEM 1067; CHEM 1068; CHEM 1070; CHEM 2472; CHEM 2673; CHEM 3163; CHEM 3170; CHEM 3270; CHEM 3370; CHEM 3471; CHEM 3563; CHEM 3576; CHEM 3578; CHEM 3579; CHEM 3670; CHEM 3671; CHEM 3871 Room: FST CSW <i>1 of 6</i>	The Chemistry Review Centre, Wk S2W12 Courses: CHEM 0200; CHEM 1067; CHEM 1068; CHEM 1070; CHEM 2472; CHEM 2673; CHEM 3163; CHEM 3170; CHEM 3270; CHEM 3370; CHEM 3471; CHEM 3563; CHEM 3576; CHEM 3578; CHEM 3579; CHEM 3670; CHEM 3671; CHEM 3871 Room: FST CSW <i>2 of 6</i>	Lecture, Wk S2W12 Course: CHEM 3871 Room: FST CSW								

Course timetable - CHEM 3871, Methods in Chemical Biology (Wk S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Tuesday						The Chemistry Review Centre, Wk S2W12 Courses: CHEM 0200; CHEM 1067; CHEM 1068; CHEM 1070; CHEM 2472; CHEM 2673; CHEM 3163; CHEM 3170; CHEM 3270; CHEM 3370; CHEM 3471; CHEM 3563; CHEM 3576; CHEM 3578; CHEM 3579; CHEM 3670; CHEM 3671; CHEM 3871 Room: FST CSW 3 of 6	The Chemistry Review Centre, Wk S2W12 Courses: CHEM 0200; CHEM 1067; CHEM 1068; CHEM 1070; CHEM 2472; CHEM 2673; CHEM 3163; CHEM 3170; CHEM 3270; CHEM 3370; CHEM 3471; CHEM 3563; CHEM 3576; CHEM 3578; CHEM 3579; CHEM 3670; CHEM 3671; CHEM 3871 Room: FST CSW 4 of 6							

Course timetable - CHEM 3871, Methods in Chemical Biology (Wk S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Wednesday				Tutorial, Wk S2W12 Course: CHEM 3871 Room: LRC T4 (T1)		The Chemistry Review Centre, Wk S2W12 Courses: CHEM 0200; CHEM 1067; CHEM 1068; CHEM 1070; CHEM 2472; CHEM 2673; CHEM 3163; CHEM 3170; CHEM 3270; CHEM 3370; CHEM 3471; CHEM 3563; CHEM 3576; CHEM 3578; CHEM 3579; CHEM 3670; CHEM 3671; CHEM 3871 Room: FST CSW 5 of 6	The Chemistry Review Centre, Wk S2W12 Courses: CHEM 0200; CHEM 1067; CHEM 1068; CHEM 1070; CHEM 2472; CHEM 2673; CHEM 3163; CHEM 3170; CHEM 3270; CHEM 3370; CHEM 3471; CHEM 3563; CHEM 3576; CHEM 3578; CHEM 3579; CHEM 3670; CHEM 3671; CHEM 3871 Room: FST CSW 6 of 6							

Course timetable - CHEM 3871, Methods in Chemical Biology (Wk S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Thu														
Friday				Tutorial, Wk S2W12 Course: CHEM 3871 Room: FST CSW (T2)										
Sat														
Sun														